
Lista osób przyjętych na odznaki

Lp. Jeździec odznaka konie
1 Małgorzata Szczygiel srebrna Ametys
2 Zofia Paradomska srebrna Emma
3 Julia Chudek srebrna Imperia
4 Agnieszka Banas srebrna Inka
5 Wiktoria Gromez srebrna
6 Wiktoria Chromińska brązowa Etna
7 Oliwia Krystecka brązowa Mag
8 Miłosz Kowalczyk brązowa Barbie 
9 Monika Graczyk Żokowska brązowa Ida

10 Mateusz Czaika brązowa Isza
11 Agata Leszczynska brązowa Kantor
12 Magdalena Ziółkowska brązowa Wena/Niespodzianka
13 Monika Zganiacz brązowa
14 Urszula Twardowska brązowa Emma
15 Magdalena Mączka brązowa Etna
16 Oliwia Krzysztofowicz brązowa Mag
17 Joanna Sławik brązowa Barbie 
18 Natalia Wilk brązowa Ida
19 Dominika Pietruszczak brązowa Ametys
20 Emilia Michalska brązowa Isza
21 Martyna Kurasz brązowa Kantor
22 Oliwia Roter brązowa Wena/Niespodzianka
23 Edyta Raczyńska brązowa Wena/Ametys
24 Andżelika Mus brązowa Etna
25 Emilia Łapeta brązowa Mag
26 Justyna Duraj brązowa Markiza/

Lista startowa skoki
1 Miłosz Kowalczyk brązowa Wena/Niespodzianka
2 Wiktoria Chromińska brązowa Etna
3 Mateusz Czaika brązowa Isza
4 Martyna Kurasz brązowa Kantor
5 Oliwia Krystecka brązowa Mag
6 Oliwia Roter brązowa Wena/Niespodzianka
7 Dominika Pietruszczak brązowa Ametys
8 Joanna Sławik brązowa Barbie 
9 Urszula Twardowska brązowa Emma

10 Magdalena Mączka brązowa Etna
11 Emilia Michalska brązowa Isza
12 Agata Leszczynska brązowa Kantor
13 Oliwia Krzysztofowicz brązowa Mag
14 Magdalena Ziółkowska brązowa Wena/Niespodzianka
15 Natalia Wilk brązowa Ida
16 Maria Ostałowska popr. skoki br. Joanna Dark
17 Monika Zganiacz brązowa
18 Justyna Duraj brązowa Markiza/Barbie
19 Andżelika Mus brązowa Etna
20 Emilia Łapeta brązowa Mag
21 Anna Kulawik popr. skoki br. Barbie
22 Edyta Raczyńska brązowa Wena/Ametys

1 Zofia Paradomska srebrna Emma
2 Julia Chudek srebrna Imperia
3 Agnieszka Banas srebrna Inka
4 Małgorzata Szczygiel srebrna Ametys
5 Wiktoria Gromez srebrna

2017-12-16
Lista startowa ujeżdżenie


